Vehicle History Report #: 56288079

EEEEE&]% . Report Date: September 18, 2024 | 4:02 p.m. EDT

Report Status: Complete

2008 JEEP COMPASS SPORT

Sport utllity vehicle | 4 Cylinders | Gas
1)8FT47018D686481

Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odometer: 137,021 KM

Accidentlmam.age Records Found Last Regiétered In: 1 Service Record Found
Manitoba (Normal)

No U.S. History Found No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Vislt us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Feund

This vehicle history report is based on information (https://www.carfax.ca/vehlicle-history-data} that was reported and available to
CARFAX Canada as of September 18, 2024 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and tha report was complete},
CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we recelve new historical data
records every day. There may be other informatlon about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX Canada. When buying a

used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make
an informed decision,

1)8FT47018D686481




——Vehicle History Report

Accident/Damage
INCIDENT DATE DETAILS AMOUNT
4 2013 Aug 18 Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
Estimate: Hall | Estimate Date: n/a $4,311.61
Estimate: Non-Collision | Estimate Date: 2013 Oct 10 $4,285.12
Claim: Hall Not Reported
Damage Detail; Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to front
Damage to left side
; Damage to right front
% Damage to roof
" 46 2015 Dec 18 Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
Estimate: Frant | Estimate Date: n/a $104.06
|
; § Claim: Collision Front Not Reparted
Damage Detail: Damage reported: very minor damage
| Damage to front
! o
| @ 2022 )un24 Manitoba, Canada
Claim: Collision Right Rear Not Reported

Registration

£ This vehicle has been registered in the province of Manitoba In Canada with Normal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.

Service Records

, e _— -
§ DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2008 Dec 17 4,348 KM Steinbach.Dodge Chrysler Jeep Vehicle serviced
Steinbach, Manitoba, Canada +  Oiland filter changed

Vehicie washad/detailad
*  Radiator cap replaced

1J8FT47018D686481




related-recall-campalgnsrplease-contact)EEP-or-visit-) eapis-website-(https{www:rma parecom/en-ca/my-vehicle/recalls/search.html)

# No safety recall information available as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additional safety recall Information and non-safety

Stolen Vehicle Check

&5 This vehlcle s not actively declared stolen.

Detailed History

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS :
2008 May 16 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renawal Reglstratlon Issued or Renewed
: Manitoba, Canada First Gwner Reported :
Vehiele colour noted as brown
? :
i 2008 Jul 17 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed ;
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as brown !
| :
2008 Dec 17 4,348 KM Steinbach Dodge Chrysler Jeep  Service Record Vehicle serviced
Steinbach, Manitoba, Canada
X 2009 Jul 17 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed :
; Manitoba, Canada New Owner reported !
Vehicle colour noted as brown
i vt
: 2010 Jul 17 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed :
: Manltoba, Canada New Owner reparted
‘ Vehicle colour noted as brown
2011 Jun 16 Motor Vehide Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed ?
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour neted as gray '
2012 May 9 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed ;
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray :
¥
2013 May 9 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
;‘ 2013 Aug 18 Damage Event Damage reported: minor damage
& Damage to front
; Damage to left side
Damage to right front :
Damage to roof
3
2013 Aug 18 Insurance Records Hall Estimate Date: n/a 5
Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada i
2013 Aug 18 48,010 KM Hail |
winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada ;
2013 0ct 10 48,011 KM Insurance Records Estimate Repair Incident Date: 2013-08-18
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Non-Coilision
2014 May S Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

Manitoba, Canada

Vehlcle colour noted as gray

1J8FT47018D586481




r ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2014 Jul 2% Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed !
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray {
o
2014 Oct 13 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manltoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2015 0ct 13 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed '
Manitcha, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray z
2015 Dec 18 Damage Event Damage reported: very minor damage
Damage to front |
N
2015 Dec 18 Insurance Records Collision Estimate Date: n/a ;
winnipeg, Manitobz, Canada Front i
2015 Dec 18 75,739 KM Colllslon Front
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada ;
H
2016 Oct 13 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed §
Manitoba, Canada Vehlcle colour noted as gray i
207 0ce13 Mator Vehlcle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renawed §
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
§ 203418 Oct 13 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Reglstratlon Issued or Renewed
% Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray ‘
2019 0ct 13 Motor Vehlicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issuad er Renewed
: Marnitobka, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray %
2020 Oct 13 Maotor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
: Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
;
2021 Oct 13 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehlcle colour noted as gray :
: 4
2022 Jun 24 Collision Right Rear
Manitoba, Canada :
2022 Oct 13 Motor Yehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
' Manltoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
|
! 2023 Oct i3 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed :
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray ;
2024 Aug 16 Motor Yehlcle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2024 5ep 5 137,021 KM [ndependent Source Odometer reading

Winnipeg, Manltoba, Canada

1J8FT47018D686481




Questions? We're here to help.

Vislt us at support.carfax.ca

CARFAX Canada Low Kilometres™ Badge
The CARFAX Canada Low Kltomelras™ badge Js based on the odometer infarmatlon reported Lo CARFAX Canada, The CARFAX Canada Low Kllometres™ bzdge |5 avallable for vehicles registered in Canada that have accumulated, as reported to CARFAX Canada
vig pdometer records, Jess than 18,000 kilametres per year from the beglnning of September In the year prior to the vehlcle's mode! vear until the date that this reportwas generated,

This vehicle history report Is compiled from muitiple data sources, It Is not always possible for CARFAX Canada ULC or its source data providers 1o obtaln complete information on any one vehicle. For example, there may be other title, brands, registratipns,
declarations, accident Information, service records, recall Information, odometer readings or cther Infermatien where dliscrepancies that apply to this vehicle are not reflected in this repert, CARFAX Canada and its source data providers raceive data and
Information from external sources helieved to be rellable, but no responslbllity |s assumed by CARFAX Canad, its saurce data providers of lis agents for any errers, Inaccuracles or omissions, The reports are provided strictly on an as-1s where-Is basis, and
CARFAX Canada and Its source data provlders further expressly disclatm all warranties, express or Impllag), Including any warranties of timeliness, accuracy, merchantabllity, merchantable quality or fitness for a particular purpose regerding this report ar its
contents. Nelther CARFAX Canada nor any of Its sorce data providers shall be liakle for any losses, expenses or damages In connectlon with any report or any information contalned within a report, Including the accuracy thereof or any delay or fallure to
pravids a report or any Information. Other Infarmation about the vehlcle that Is the subjert matter of this vehicle history report, Including prohlems, may not have been reported to CARFAX Canada, Use this report as one Important tool, along with a vehicla
Inspection and test drive, to make a better declston about your next used car. By oblaining, reviewlng and/or using this vehicle history report, you agree to be bound by all of the terms and conditlons in CARFAX Canada's Condiillons of Use and any CARFAX
Canada End User Llcence Agraements as each may be amended fron time to time by CARFAX Canada, b st/ fwww.cos (ax.cpfabioyt. carfan/ privocelega/conditions of-uae

© 2024 CARFAX Canada ULC. All rights reserved. Emmﬁmlﬂ @
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